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29-07-19 (Mon) English English
Term - I 30-07-19 (Tue) Maths EVS
Ass - I 31-07-19 (Wed) Hindi Maths

01-08-19 (Thu) - Hindi
16-09-19 (Mon) GK GK
18-09-19 (Wed) - Computer
20-09-19 (Fri) Hindi Hindi

Ass - II 23-09-19 (Mon) English English
25-09-19 (Wed) Maths Maths
27-09-19 (Fri) - EVS
09-12-19 (Mon) English EVS

Term - II 10-12-19 (Tue) Maths English
Ass - III 11-12-19 (Wed) Hindi Hindi

12-12-19 (Thu) - Maths
28-02-20 (Fri) GK GK
02-03-20 (Mon) - Computer
05-03-20 (Thu) English English

Ass - IV 09-03-20 (Mon) Hindi Hindi
11-03-20 (Wed) - EVS
13-03-20 (Fri) Maths Maths

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATIONS
Classes I & V

DATE I & II (Subjects) III - V (Subjects)

Classes VI to XII

S.No. Name of the Exam Tentative Schedule
i. Annual Exam (VI to VIII) 02 Mar to 16 Mar 2020
ii. Annual Exam (Class IX) 14 Feb to 26 Feb 2020
iii. Pre-Board Exam-I (PBE-I) 05 Dec to 20 Dec 2019
iv. Pre-Board (Class X) 03 Jan to 17 Jan 2020
v. Annual Exam (Class XI) 14 Feb to 04 Mar 2020
vi. Pre-Board (Class XII) 03 Jan to 24 Jan 2020
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05-04-19 (Fri) Half Day for students I - V -
Special PTI 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
12-04-19 (Fri) Half Day for students I - V -
Special PTI 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
16-08-19 (Fri) Half Day for students I - V
PTI(Term-I, Ass-I) 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
18-10-19 (Fri) Half Day for students I - V
PTI(Term-I, Ass-II) 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
08-01-20 (Wed) Half Day for students I - V
PTI(Term-II, Ass-III) 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
27-03-20 (Fri) 09:00a.m to 11:00a.m I - V
(Term-II, Ass-IV)

SCHEDULE OF PTI MEETINGS
PRIMARY

Day Timings Class
104NSB

SCHEDULE FOR PTA GENERAL BODY MEETINGS
Nausena Baugh Area 104 Area

August tentatively August tentatively

Day Timings Class
104NSB

WING

07-08-19 (Wed) Half Day for students VI-XII
PT-1/UT-1 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
16-10-19 (Wed) Half Day for students VI-XII
Halfyearly/PT-II 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
08-01-20 (Wed) Half Day for students VI-VIII
PT-3 12:00 p.m to 2:00 p.m
30-11-19 (Sat) Half Day for students IX-XII
UT-2 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m
05-03-20 (Thu) 11:30 a.m to 1:30 p.m IX
Annual
11-03-20 (Wed) 12:00 p.m to 2:00 p.m XI -
Annual
30-03-20 (Mon) 09:00 a.m to 11:00 a.m VI-VIII
Annual

SECONDARY

WING


